PDS BOM-PMP30750.xls PMP30750
None B
10/15/2019 1:42:59 PM
N/A PMP30750 REV B Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C1, C7 0 1000pF GRM188R71H102KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C2, C8 2 22uF TMK325B7226MM-PR Taiyo Yuden CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 1210 1210
C3, C6 2 4.7uF GRM31CR71H475KA12L MuRata CAP, CERM, 4.7 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1206 1206
C4 1 6800pF GRM188R72A682KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 6800 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C5 1 10uF EEE-FK1H100P Panasonic CAP, AL, 10 uF, 50 V, +/- 20%, 0.88 ohm, AEC-Q200 Grade 2, SMD SMT Radial D
C9 1 0.022uF GRM188R71H223KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.022 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C10, C11 2 1000pF C1206C102KGRACAUTO Kemet CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 2000 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 1206 1206
D1, D4 2 60V PMEG6010CEH,115 Nexperia Diode, Schottky, 60 V, 1 A, SOD-123F SOD-123F
D2, D5 2 18V MMSZ5248B-7-F Diodes Inc. Diode, Zener, 18 V, 500 mW, SOD-123 SOD-123
D3 1 100V BAS16D-E3-08 Vishay-Semiconductor Diode, Switching, 100 V, 0.25 A, AEC-Q101, SOD-123 SOD-123
J1, J2, J3 3 ED120/2DS On-Shore Technology Terminal Block, 5.08 mm, 2x1, Brass, TH 2x1 5.08 mm Terminal
Block
L1 1 10uH IHLP2525CZER100M5A Vishay-Dale Inductor, Shielded, 10 uH, 2.9 A, 0.0719 ohm, SMD IHLP-2525CZ
R1, R3 0 10.0 CRCW060310R0FKEAHP Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.25 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R2 1 6.81k CRCW06036K81FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 6.81 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R4 1 49.9k CRCW060349K9FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R5 1 174k CRCW0603174KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 174 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R6 1 432k CRCW0603432KFKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 432 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R7 1 12.4k CRCW060312K4FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 12.4 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R8 1 12.1k CRCW060312K1FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 12.1 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
T1 1 ZA9704-AL Coilcraft FLYBACK TRANSFORMER SMD10
TP1, TP2, TP5 3 5010 Keystone Test Point, Multipurpose, Red, TH Red Multipurpose
Testpoint
TP3, TP4, TP6 3 5011 Keystone Test Point, Multipurpose, Black, TH Black Multipurpose